Right honded version
73 |185188/A 2 |Nord Lock washer M12
72 |001343/C 1 |Union Y KQ2U04-06
71 |002242/A 4 |DINS33 M5x16
70 |004014/C 1 |Curve guide
B2 |120652/A 3 |Voc generator VN-10HT4-PQ2VQ3RA3
68 [005410/A 2 |Spocer
67 |002006/A 12 |IDINS16 MBx8
66 [001812/A 2 [DINS12 M5x30
64 |001562/A I |DINL27 AB
63 |002287/A I |DINS33 MBx20
62 |[001558/A 8 [DINI27 A4
61 |003174/A 4 |[Push-in sleeve QSH-6
60 |001531/A DINS34 M8
59 [000505/A Thrust washer PAW 12 P10
58 |077237/D Retainer plate
56 |001S91/A 4 |DINS1IB M4x6
55 |052465/A I |Silencer UOM-3/8
54 |002189/B | |Y-connector QSY-B-1/8-6
53 |001801/A 2 |[DINS12 M4x30
52 |060824/A 4 |Assy brocket suction cups
51 |060836/C 2 |Assy sliding block suction cups
50 |001528/A I |DING34 MB
48 |000657/C | |Straight coupling KOQZ2HOB-01S
48 |002183/A 6 [1S07380 M5xl2
47 |002051/A 2 |DINB4 M4x30
46 |001474/A 1 |Silencer U-1/8
45 |006860/A 4 [1S07378 (M5)6x25
44 |006858/A 25 |Cable chain Kolibri 05 35/70
43 |[061451/A | |[Phantom see pneumaticol |ist
42 |001338/C 4 |Union Y KQ2UO0B-00
41 |0018587/A 4 |DINS12 M10x70
40 [001563/A 4 |DINL127 AlQ
38 |000718/A 2 |Buffer PK/D 30x30 M6x12
38 [001574/A 2 |DINI2S Al3
37 [002348/A DINS33 M12x40
36 [000281/A Ball bearing 6301-LLU
35 [001533/A DINS34 Ml12
33 |061454/A 3 |Y quick connector QSY-8H-6
32 |061560/A | |Shaft Hordened aond ground
31 [001638/A 2 |DIN472 47x1_75
‘ 30 |000583/B 2 |Linear bearing KS30-PP
Fix driver bol @ 28 [002185/A 4 |1S07380 M6x20
with Loctite mwm \~\\\ & 27 |061456/A 1 [Driver FKC-25
and tighten unti -\\A,_ 26 |061455/A 2 |DINS12 M4x60
high shoulder A 25 |043705/8B 2 |Flow control valve AS2001F-06
24 |000839/8B 2 |[Flow valve AS2201F-01-06-SD
23 |061558/A | [Bracket driver
22 |002223/A 2 |DINS33 M4x20
21 |000826/A | |Dual bearing block 30
20 [004150/G | |Arm suction frome
LS |[004151/A 2 [Filling strip
18 |[001814/A 4 |DINS12 M5x40
17 1002267/A 2 |DINS33 M6x20
16 |00I561/A 3 |[DINI27 A6
15 |001368/A 4 |Spacer
13 |061452/A | |[Phantom see electrical |ist
12 |001348/A 2 |Assy sliding block suction cups
L1 |[0608237/A 1 |Cylinder DGC-25-550-G-PPV-A
1O |002658/A 2 |DIN 7348 A5_3
8 [001528/A 6 |[DING34 M5
7 |004023/B Suction frame B
6 |004115/A Assy hinge
5 |003918/8B Hinge cover |low
4 10038138/B Hinge cover high
3 |002240/A 10 [DINS33 M5x12
2 |001560/A 26 [DINI27 AS
1 004108/B 1 |Suction frame A
Pos Part QTy Description
No No
ROUGHNESS ACCORDING TO NEN 363t | GEOMETRIC TOLERANCES ACCORDING TO NEN-EN-ISO 1101 | SURF. TREAT -
MATERIAL ==
A on frame ORa BY JLamers | DATe 17-5ep-2012
© | scate s | revision_|
REFOVE SHARP_EDGES DRAWING NUMBER
' case no tolerances have been mentioned,
lease use volues menhoned belaw
R 061306
& oW [0 e Emee-




